SICMA CONNECTION SYSTEM
FAMILY OVERVIEW
Content
Why SICMA?
Market environment and
value proposition
Technical Overview
Design features

Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Color Part Number Codings Offered
6 1.5(4), 2.8(2) F Black 10768569 1
24 1.5(18), 2.8(6) F Black 10820454 4
24* 1.5(18), 2.8(6) F Black 33504115 4
56 1.5 F Black 13669859 1
90 1.5 F Black 10776517 1
90* 1.5 F Black 33525675 1
Housing part numbers
Sealed Header Interconnect
SICMA Sealed Header Interconnect
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202035
* Cavity with locking cam
Compatible Pin Header Cavity count Angle Color Part number Codings Offered
6 Right Black 10866611 1
24 Straight Black 33503978 3
24 Right Black 33501039 3
56 Right Black 33511394 1
90 Straight Black 33508365 1
8
Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Color Part Number
8 2.8(6), 8*(2) F Black 10812007
8
2.8(6), 8*(2) F Grey 13949302
Housing part numbers
Relay Socket
SICMA Sealed Relay Socket
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202036
* Please consult Aptiv
Cavity
Count
Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Color Part Number Version
16 1.5 F Gray 13800155 With cap
16 1.5 F Black 13800154 Without cap
Housing part numbers
OBD
On Board Diagnostic
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202037
Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Plating Wire Size Range Part Number
Other Available
Platings
0.64 F Tin 0.35-0.60 mm² (22-18 AWG) 10811966 Gold
0.64 M Tin 0.35-0.75 mm² (22-18 AWG) 10819388 Gold
Terminal part numbers
Micro SICMA - 0.64 Series
Part numbers, specifications, dimensions and performance data in this document are for
general references only and are subject to change without  notice. To verify product
information, please contact an Aptiv representative.
Micro SICMA
0.64 Series
SICMA Family Overview | Aptiv Confidential | November 202038
Blade Size
(mm)
Gender Plating Wire Size Range Part Number
Other Available
Platings
1.5 F Tin 0.13-0.22mm² (26-24AWG) 33308333 Gold
1.5 F Tin 0.35-0.70mm² (22-18AWG) 10863984 Gold
1.5 F Tin 0.75-1.30mm² (18-16AWG) 10865152 Gold
1.5 F Tin 1.35-2mm² (*2.5mm²) (16-14AWG) 10863985 Gold